
CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 MARAZZATO SOFIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 11,125 10,650 21,775

2 FILIPPESCHI ALICE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 10,875 10,850 21,725

3 PEZZOLI BEATRICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 10,350 10,425 20,775

4 BERTELLI REIKA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 10,675 10,000 20,675

5 COSTA MICHELA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 10,375 10,275 20,650

6 PAOLINELLI EMMA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 10,575 9,875 20,450

7 PRESTANTI VIOLA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,750 9,600 20,350

8 CHELLI SARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 10,800 9,450 20,250

9 CONTI MARIA CHIARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 9,775 10,425 20,200

10 MALO LUENA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 10,550 9,550 20,100

11 BARTOLOMEI GIADA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 9,850 10,200 20,050

12 GIANSANTI GNEVRA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 10,250 9,750 20,000

13 BONDANI RACHELE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 10,100 9,775 19,875

14 PERUCCI ARIANNA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 9,675 9,925 19,600

15 ANTONUCCI GIULIA A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA (N02) 9,875 9,350 19,225

16 GUERRA ELISA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 8,925 10,175 19,100

17 FERRARI REBECCA SVEVA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,550 8,525 19,075

18 MAHBOUB MIRIAM ANTONELLA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 9,275 9,725 19,000

19 RELLA LETIZIA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 8,725 8,375 17,100

20 DISISTO ILARIA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 9,000 7,825 16,825

2° Categoria Junior 2008
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Gennaio a Giugno



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 BIGICA CAMILLA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,925 10,850 21,775

2 POSTORONCA CATALINA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 11,150 10,600 21,750

3 CAMARCHIO MELISSA ANIMA RITMICA ASD (H08) 10,925 10,725 21,650

4 SIINO IRENE GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 10,875 10,675 21,550

5 SACCHETTI VIRGINIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 10,225 10,650 20,875

6 CAMPANI OLIVIA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 10,700 10,125 20,825

7 PALCHETTI SOFIA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 10,225 10,550 20,775

8 DUMITRU LAURA NICOLETA Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. (N4A) 10,225 10,475 20,700

9 USAI ZOE A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 10,875 9,775 20,650

10 FAROLFI ELEONORA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,300 10,000 20,300

11 CARDILLO STAGNO SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 10,700 9,375 20,075

11 AVANZINI ALICE INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 10,250 9,825 20,075

13 BONANI CHIARA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 10,300 9,650 19,950

14 RANIELI BERNADETTE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 10,200 9,475 19,675

15 MELE ANGELA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 9,575 9,750 19,325

16 LEPRI MELISSA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,450 8,725 19,175

17 GALEASSI ASIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 10,025 9,025 19,050

18 FEROLDI ALICE A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 8,900 9,050 17,950

2° Categoria Junior 2008
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Luglio a Dicembre



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 FILIPPESCHI ALICE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,500 4,025 3,350 10,875

2 CHELLI SARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,450 3,800 3,550 10,800

3 COSTA MICHELA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 3,200 3,875 3,300 10,375

4 GIANSANTI GNEVRA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,300 3,900 3,050 10,250

5 DUMITRU LAURA NICOLETA Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. (N4A) 3,450 3,550 3,225 10,225

2° Categoria Junior 2008
Specialità Fune



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 MARAZZATO SOFIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,500 3,950 3,675 11,125

2 CAMARCHIO MELISSA ANIMA RITMICA ASD (H08) 3,500 3,900 3,525 10,925

2 BIGICA CAMILLA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,350 4,050 3,525 10,925

4 FILIPPESCHI ALICE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,500 3,950 3,400 10,850

5 CAMPANI OLIVIA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,500 3,800 3,400 10,700

6 PAOLINELLI EMMA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO  (I05) 3,500 3,600 3,475 10,575

7 PEZZOLI BEATRICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,250 3,750 3,350 10,350

8 BONANI CHIARA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,150 3,700 3,450 10,300

9 AVANZINI ALICE INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 3,000 3,775 3,475 10,250

10 SACCHETTI VIRGINIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 3,100 3,675 3,450 10,225

10 PALCHETTI SOFIA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,150 3,800 3,275 10,225

12 RANIELI BERNADETTE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,100 3,850 3,250 10,200

13 BONDANI RACHELE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,500 3,550 3,050 10,100

14 GALEASSI ASIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,200 3,500 3,325 10,025

15 ANTONUCCI GIULIA A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA (N02) 2,800 3,850 3,225 9,875

16 BARTOLOMEI GIADA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 2,600 3,675 3,575 9,850

17 PERUCCI ARIANNA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,600 3,725 3,350 9,675

18 DISISTO ILARIA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 2,125 3,775 3,100 9,000

19 GUERRA ELISA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,300 3,600 3,025 8,925

20 FEROLDI ALICE A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 2,050 3,625 3,225 8,900

2° Categoria Junior 2008
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 POSTORONCA CATALINA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,500 4,100 3,550 11,150

2 SIINO IRENE GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,400 4,000 3,475 10,875

2 USAI ZOE A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 3,500 3,975 3,400 10,875

4 BIGICA CAMILLA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,500 3,850 3,500 10,850

5 PRESTANTI VIOLA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,500 3,850 3,400 10,750

6 CAMARCHIO MELISSA ANIMA RITMICA ASD (H08) 3,500 3,950 3,275 10,725

7 CARDILLO STAGNO SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,500 3,800 3,400 10,700

8 BERTELLI REIKA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,500 3,800 3,375 10,675

9 MARAZZATO SOFIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,500 3,825 3,325 10,650

9 SACCHETTI VIRGINIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 3,275 3,950 3,425 10,650

11 MALO LUENA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 3,050 3,925 3,575 10,550

11 FERRARI REBECCA SVEVA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,325 3,825 3,400 10,550

13 DUMITRU LAURA NICOLETA Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. (N4A) 3,500 3,725 3,250 10,475

14 LEPRI MELISSA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,500 3,800 3,150 10,450

15 AVANZINI ALICE INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 2,800 3,575 3,450 9,825

16 BONDANI RACHELE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,500 3,425 2,850 9,775

16 CONTI MARIA CHIARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 2,950 3,800 3,025 9,775

18 MELE ANGELA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 2,850 3,750 2,975 9,575

19 CHELLI SARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 2,425 3,750 3,275 9,450

20 MAHBOUB MIRIAM ANTONELLA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 2,500 3,800 2,975 9,275

21 RELLA LETIZIA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 1,800 3,675 3,250 8,725

2° Categoria Junior 2008
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PEZZOLI BEATRICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,200 3,775 3,450 10,425

2 FAROLFI ELEONORA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,900 3,975 3,425 10,300

3 COSTA MICHELA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 3,100 3,850 3,325 10,275

4 BARTOLOMEI GIADA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,300 3,850 3,050 10,200

5 BERTELLI REIKA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 2,800 3,800 3,400 10,000

6 PERUCCI ARIANNA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,850 3,775 3,300 9,925

7 USAI ZOE A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 2,650 3,875 3,250 9,775

8 GIANSANTI GNEVRA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,000 3,575 3,175 9,750

8 MELE ANGELA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 2,300 4,025 3,425 9,750

10 MALO LUENA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 2,200 3,775 3,575 9,550

11 ANTONUCCI GIULIA A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA (N02) 3,150 3,500 2,700 9,350

12 FEROLDI ALICE A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 2,550 3,550 2,950 9,050

13 GALEASSI ASIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 2,950 3,325 2,750 9,025

14 LEPRI MELISSA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,325 3,575 2,825 8,725

15 DISISTO ILARIA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 1,450 3,550 2,825 7,825

2° Categoria Junior 2008
Specialità Clavette



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 SIINO IRENE GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,500 4,100 3,075 10,675

2 POSTORONCA CATALINA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,500 4,025 3,075 10,600

3 PALCHETTI SOFIA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,500 4,000 3,050 10,550

4 CONTI MARIA CHIARA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,350 3,825 3,250 10,425

5 GUERRA ELISA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,350 3,675 3,150 10,175

6 CAMPANI OLIVIA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,425 3,800 2,900 10,125

7 FAROLFI ELEONORA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,050 3,925 3,025 10,000

8 PAOLINELLI EMMA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 2,950 3,825 3,100 9,875

9 MAHBOUB MIRIAM ANTONELLA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 2,950 3,850 2,925 9,725

10 BONANI CHIARA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 2,975 3,650 3,025 9,650

11 PRESTANTI VIOLA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,825 3,975 2,800 9,600

12 RANIELI BERNADETTE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 2,800 3,675 3,000 9,475

13 CARDILLO STAGNO SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA (L07) 3,150 3,400 2,825 9,375

14 FERRARI REBECCA SVEVA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,550 3,400 2,575 8,525

15 RELLA LETIZIA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 2,100 3,600 2,675 8,375

2° Categoria Junior 2008
Specialità Nastro


